D
D
L
 s
er
ie
s
DDL

額定電壓
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
額定容量
Rated Cap.
(F)
尺寸 Size (mm)
寬度 x 長度 x 高度
Width x Length x Height
交流等值阻抗
ESR, AC (Ω) (max)
at 1kHz/20˚C
漏電流
Leakage Current
(mA/72hrs)
DDL104S0HF1ERR 5.0 0.10 9 x 17.5 x 15.5 2.50 0.060
DDL474S0HF1ERR 5.0 0.47 9 x 17.5 x 15.5 2.00 0.080
DDL105S0HF1JRR 5.0 1.00 9 x 17.5 x 19.5 1.05 0.090
DDL155S0HF2CRR 5.0 1.50 9 x 17.5 x 23.5 0.60 0.180
DDL255S0HG2CRR 5.0 2.50 11 x 21.5 x 23.5 0.54 0.200
DDL505S0HI2CRR 5.0 5.00 13.5 x 30 x 23.5 0.42 0.250
DDL126S05K29RR 5.0 12.00 17 x 37 x 29 0.18 0.550
註：長導針為正極
Note: Longer lead is positive